PMA Connectors Metric,  Metal Thread
5
206
Flexible Conduits
These PMAFIX connectors are generally used in the heavy machine and railway vehicle construction
sectors, where increased demands are made of the system properties. Together with PMAFLEX
conduits, these products offer the highest grade of safety and sealing.
Order No.
IP68 Black
Thread
metric
Fits to conduit size Thread Length
(g)
Overall Length
(A)NW metric
NVNV-M120-10 M12x1.5 10 12 10.0 mm 40.0 mm
NVNV-M120-5 M12x1.5 10 12 5.0 mm 35.0 mm
NVNV-M160-10 M16x1.5 10 12 10.0 mm 40.0 mm
NVNV-M160-5 M16x1.5 10 12 5.0 mm 35.0 mm
NVNV-M162-10 M16x1.5 12 16 10.0 mm 43.0 mm
NVNV-M162-5 M16x1.5 12 16 5.0 mm 38.0 mm
NVNV-M202-10 M20x1.5 12 16 10.0 mm 43.0 mm
NVNV-M202-6 M20x1.5 12 16 6.0 mm 39.0 mm
NVNV-M207-10 M20x1.5 17 20 10.0 mm 51.0 mm
NVNV-M207-6 M20x1.5 17 20 6.0 mm 47.0 mm
NVNV-M257-11 M25x1.5 17 20 11.0 mm 52.0 mm
NVNV-M257-7 M25x1.5 17 20 7.0 mm 43.0 mm
NVNV-M253-11 M25x1.5 23 25 11.0 mm 54.0 mm
NVNV-M253-7 M25x1.5 23 25 7.0 mm 50.0 mm
NVNV-M323-13 M32x1.5 23 25 13.0 mm 56.0 mm
NVNV-M323-8 M32x1.5 23 25 8.0 mm 51.0 mm
NVNV-M329-13 M32x1.5 29 32 13.0 mm 57.3 mm
NVNV-M329-8 M32x1.5 29 32 8.0 mm 52.3 mm
NVNV-M409-13 M40x1.5 29 32 13.0 mm 57.3 mm
NVNV-M409-8 M40x1.5 29 32 8.0 mm 52.3 mm
NVNV-M406-13 M40x1.5 36 40 13.0 mm 71.4 mm
NVNV-M406-8 M40x1.5 36 40 8.0 mm 66.4 mm
NVNV-M506-14 M50x1.5 36 40 14.0 mm 72.4 mm
NVNV-M506-9 M50x1.5 36 40 9.0 mm 67.4 mm
NVNV-M508-14 M50x1.5 48 50 14.0 mm 72.4 mm
NVNV-M508-9 M50x1.5 48 50 9.0 mm 67.4 mm
NVNV-M638-14 M63x1.5 48 50 14.0 mm 72.4 mm
NVNV-M638-10 M63x1.5 48 50 10.0 mm 68.4 mm
 straight, metric, metal
• High-grade formulated polyamide
Thread made of nickel-plated brass
• Self-extinguishing, free from halogens and cadmium
• Excellent impact strength
• Extremely high thread and system connection strength
• Temperature range: – 40 °C to 105 °C; Short-term to 160 °C
• Content of delivery: Fitting with oval clips (OVN2), conduit and thread
seal (NVN3, SVN4 or OR)